
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

90 
85 
91 
34 
43 
51 
70 
75 
42 
66 
47 
23 
72 
24 
46 
78 
29 
81 
28 
45 
82 
27 
88 
94 
58 
67 
52 
41 
65 
76 
55 

Name 

Torkel Kristensson 
Lars Olsson 
Ulf Andersson 
Thomas Ohlsson 
Martin Ling 
Christoffer Waern 
Daniel Nyman 
Petter Sångberg 
David Malmberg 
Tommy Finell 

Per Molin 
Fredrik Nordlander 
Henrik Kronqvist 
Stefan Winquist 
Thomas Pihl 
Christoffer Pil 
Jonas Wenklo 

Morteza Rouholamin 
Anders Träff 
Johan Larsson 
Kari Hautakangas 
Lennart Krüger 
Per Fosselius 
Hans Drangel 
Inge Johnson 
Tonny Stihl 
Ulf Wärnberg 
Andreas Eckemark 
Lars Hultman 

Class 

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

Best Tm 

1:12.393 
1:12.770 
1:12.947 
1:13.382 
1:13.428 
1:13.675 
1:13.791 
1:13.883 
1:14.051 
1:14.985 
1:16.229 
1:17.531 
1:18.311 
1:18.370 
1:18.417 
1:18.638 
1:18.970 
1:19.009 
1:20.617 
1:20.708 
1:21.057 
1:21.383 
1:21.874 
1:22.958 
1:23.563 
1:24.088 
1:25.095 
1:25.338 
1:25.826 
1:27.749 

Diff 

0.377 
0.554 
0.989 
1.035 
1.282 
1.398 
1.490 
1.658 
2.592 
3.836 
5.138 
5.918 
5.977 
6.024 
6.245 
6.577 
6.616 
8.224 
8.315 
8.664 
8.990 
9.481 

10.565 
11.170 
11.695 
12.702 
12.945 
13.433 
15.356 

Best Speed 

103,784 
103,246 
102,995 
102,385 
102,321 
101,978 
101,817 
101,691 
101,460 
100,196 

98,561 
96,906 
95,941 
95,868 
95,811 
95,542 
95,140 
95,093 
93,196 
93,091 
92,690 
92,319 
91,765 
90,566 
89,911 
89,349 
88,292 
88,040 
87,540 
85,621 

- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
DEN 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

Sponsor 

Borås Gentlemen 
L a s s a g å r d  R a c in g  T e a m  
B ir g e r s s o n  M o t o r s p o r t 
M a lid a m a  M o t o r s p o r t  

Borås Gentlemän 
B o r å s  G e n t l e m e n  R a c i n g  T e a m  
M a lid a m a  M o t o r s p o r t  
Boga Racing 

Vejby Racing 

Caran Racing 

Te a m  L o c k a r p  R a c in g  

Snogeröds Data 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-06-30 09:29:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 
Roadsport C + MX-5 Cup 

Fri träning 1 

Practice started at 9:15:36 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-06-30 09:15 


